
RESULTS
Final 2nd Half

TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 Gazprom RUS 53.200 (1) 52.350 (1) 49.000 (1) 47.400 (1) 201.950
Anastasia SERGEEVA J 15.800 16.000 13.550 12.700 58.050 (10)
Dina AVERINA S 18.700 18.850 18.550 18.200 74.300 (1)
Yulia BRAVIKOVA S 18.700 17.500 16.900 16.500 69.600 (2)

2 Garmonia Elit UZB 43.950 (4) 46.050 (2) 44.000 (3) 42.750 (2) 176.750
Takhmina IKROMOVA J 13.900 14.050 13.800 13.450 55.200 (13)
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA S 15.350 15.550 15.400 14.900 61.200 (7)
Nurinisso USMANOVA S 14.700 16.450 14.800 14.400 60.350 (8)

3 AEON JPN 45.250 (3) 42.150 (4) 44.750 (2) 41.900 (4) 174.050
Karin KOIKE J 13.900 14.200 13.600 12.150 53.850 (15)
Kaho MINAGAWA S 16.800 13.600 15.600 17.150 63.150 (5)
Takana TATSUZAWA S 14.550 14.350 15.550 12.600 57.050 (12)

4 Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 46.500 (2) 40.250 (5) 43.900 (4) 42.700 (3) 173.350
Elizaveta IAMPOLSKAIA J 12.200 11.000 11.650 11.200 46.050 (18)
Ekaterina SELEZNEVA S 16.700 12.550 16.350 15.650 61.250 (6)
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA S 17.600 16.700 15.900 15.850 66.050 (3)

5 Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 41.650 (6) 43.300 (3) 42.650 (6) 41.350 (5) 168.950
Tomoko UEMATSU J 11.500 13.400 11.800 12.200 48.900 (16)
Hanako SAKURAI S 13.800 13.900 14.300 12.950 54.950 (14)
Sumire KITA S 16.350 16.000 16.550 16.200 65.100 (4)

6 ”Ojag” Sport Club AZE 43.200 (5) 40.150 (6) 43.050 (5) 38.850 (6) 165.250
Darya  FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI J 13.000 11.000 11.700 12.200 47.900 (17)
Zohra AGHAMIROVA S 15.450 15.050 15.950 13.300 59.750 (9)
Ayshan BAYRAMOVA S 14.750 14.100 15.400 13.350 57.600 (11)
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RESULTS
Senior - Final 2nd Half

TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Dina AVERINA Gazprom RUS 18.700 (1) 18.850 (1) 18.550 (1) 18.200 (1) 74.300
2 Yulia BRAVIKOVA Gazprom RUS 18.700 (1) 17.500 (2) 16.900 (3) 16.500 (4) 69.600
3 Katsiaryna HALKINA Dinamo BLR 17.500 (4) 15.800 (5) 17.000 (2) 16.650 (3) 66.950
4 Ekaterina VEDENEEVA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 17.600 (3) 16.700 (3) 15.900 (7) 15.850 (6) 66.050
5 Sumire KITA Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 16.350 (7) 16.000 (4) 16.550 (4) 16.200 (5) 65.100
6 Kaho MINAGAWA AEON JPN 16.800 (5) 13.600 (10) 15.600 (8) 17.150 (2) 63.150
7 Ekaterina SELEZNEVA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 16.700 (6) 12.550 (11) 16.350 (5) 15.650 (7) 61.250
8 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.350 (9) 15.550 (6) 15.400 (10) 14.900 (8) 61.200
9 Zohra AGHAMIROVA ”Ojag” Sport Club AZE 15.450 (8) 15.050 (7) 15.950 (6) 13.300 (10) 59.750

10 Ayshan BAYRAMOVA ”Ojag” Sport Club AZE 14.750 (10) 14.100 (9) 15.400 (10) 13.350 (9) 57.600
11 Takana TATSUZAWA AEON JPN 14.550 (11) 14.350 (8) 15.550 (9) 12.600 (11) 57.050

Alina HARNASKO Dinamo BLR DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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RESULTS
Junior - Final 2nd Half

TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Anastasia SERGEEVA Gazprom RUS 15.800 (1) 16.000 (1) 13.550 (4) 12.700 (3) 58.050
2 Anastasiia SALOS Dinamo BLR 14.150 (3) 14.150 (3) 14.850 (1) 14.200 (1) 57.350
3 Takhmina IKROMOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 13.900 (4) 14.050 (4) 13.800 (2) 13.450 (2) 55.200
4 Karin KOIKE AEON JPN 13.900 (4) 14.200 (2) 13.600 (3) 12.150 (5) 53.850
5 Denisa MAILAT Steaua Bucharest ROU 14.850 (2) 13.500 (5) 13.200 (5) 11.900 (6) 53.450
6 Darya  FARSHBAFSHAKHRIYARI ”Ojag” Sport Club AZE 13.000 (6) 11.000 (6) 11.700 (6) 12.200 (4) 47.900
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RESULTS

Qualification
TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

1 Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 46.000 (1) 45.600 (1) 42.350 (2) 42.600 (1) 176.550
Elizaveta IAMPOLSKAIA J 10.100 12.300 11.000 10.650 44.050 (34)
Ekaterina SELEZNEVA S 17.600 16.150 15.150 14.900 63.800 (2)
Ekaterina VEDENEEVA S 18.300 17.150 16.200 17.050 68.700 (1)

2 Garmonia Elit UZB 45.150 (2) 44.550 (4) 42.950 (1) 42.350 (2) 175.000
Takhmina IKROMOVA J 13.950 15.300 14.400 13.750 57.400 (7)
Sabina TASHKENBAEVA S 15.450 16.000 15.850 15.900 63.200 (3)
Nurinisso USMANOVA S 15.750 13.250 12.700 12.700 54.400 (12)

3 Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 41.350 (4) 45.200 (2) 40.500 (3) 41.550 (3) 168.600
Tomoko UEMATSU J 12.700 14.500 12.950 11.250 51.400 (19)
Hanako SAKURAI S 14.050 14.400 11.250 14.450 54.150 (13)
Sumire KITA S 14.600 16.300 16.300 15.850 63.050 (4)

4 MTK Budapest HUN 42.050 (3) 44.800 (3) 40.450 (4) 37.800 (5) 165.100
Anna JUHASZ J 12.150 13.800 13.200 10.750 49.900 (22)
Fanni PIGNICZKI S 14.500 15.200 14.300 13.200 57.200 (8)
Alexandra KIS S 15.400 15.800 12.950 13.850 58.000 (6)

5 ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 41.300 (5) 41.850 (6) 39.250 (6) 37.150 (6) 159.550
Nanako TAMURA J 11.350 12.700 12.300 11.550 47.900 (25)
Hinata ISHII S 14.800 15.500 13.400 12.500 56.200 (9)
Akari DOZONO S 15.150 13.650 13.550 13.100 55.450 (10)

6 Malaysia RG MAS 39.050 (7) 41.100 (7) 39.750 (5) 37.900 (4) 157.800
Jia wen NG J 13.350 13.400 13.500 12.550 52.800 (16)
Amy KWAN S 13.400 13.500 14.150 12.550 53.600 (15)
Izzah AMZAN S 12.300 14.200 12.100 12.800 51.400 (19)

7 Steaua Bucharest ROU 40.650 (6) 43.500 (5) 36.300 (9) 36.500 (7) 156.950
Denisa MAILAT J 13.750 15.750 13.750 11.350 54.600 (11)
Alice maria DAVID S 11.600 12.000 8.850 10.350 42.800 (38)
Ana luiza FILIORIANU S 15.300 15.750 13.700 14.800 59.550 (5)

8 TSV Schmiden GER 32.950 (14) 38.300 (9) 35.150 (10) 34.500 (8) 140.900
Emeli ERBES J 8.150 10.800 11.400 9.350 39.700 (45)
Noemi PESCHEL S 11.200 13.250 11.200 11.750 47.400 (28)
Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH S 13.600 14.250 12.550 13.400 53.800 (14)

9 Team Wales GBR 36.500 (8) 39.600 (8) 27.550 (19) 32.650 (10) 136.300
Lavinia BAILEY J 11.050 11.600 8.300 8.600 39.550 (46)
Gemma  FRIZELLE S 12.000 13.700 11.150 10.700 47.550 (26)
Laura HALFORD S 13.450 14.300 8.100 13.350 49.200 (23)

10 SK TART MS Brno CZE 35.000 (10) 34.700 (11) 33.800 (13) 32.700 (9) 136.200
Alina CHAMZINA J 13.600 13.650 12.400 12.050 51.700 (18)
Martina  SVEDOVA S 10.200 10.550 9.700 7.550 38.000 (50)
Anna SEBKOVA S 11.200 10.500 11.700 13.100 46.500 (29)

11 Asker NOR 34.650 (12) 34.550 (12) 34.450 (12) 31.450 (11) 135.100
Anna STOYANOVA J 10.900 10.750 10.500 11.100 43.250 (37)
Fanny LUNDE S 11.600 11.650 11.100 10.050 44.400 (32)
Emilie SWENSEN S 12.150 12.150 12.850 10.300 47.450 (27)

12 San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 34.000 (13) 33.600 (13) 36.450 (8) 29.500 (12) 133.550
Martina BRAMBILLA J 12.350 12.000 11.950 11.900 48.200 (24)
Martina GERMANI S 12.950 11.450 12.600 7.800 44.800 (31)
Francesca  FERRARI S 8.700 10.150 11.900 9.800 40.550 (43)
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RESULTS

Qualification
TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Club Nat Total Ind.
Gymnast Rank

13 Jusco RG Club CAN 34.900 (11) 35.050 (10) 34.600 (11) 28.950 (13) 133.500
Sophie CRANE J 12.250 11.200 12.500 10.100 46.050 (30)
Diana NOSKOVA S 10.050 9.750 9.900 6.450 36.150 (55)
Katherine UCHIDA S 12.600 14.100 12.200 12.400 51.300 (21)

14 JINTANA THA 35.500 (9) 31.250 (15) 32.400 (15) 28.500 (14) 127.650
Piyada PEERAMATUKORN J 12.350 9.400 10.900 11.000 43.650 (36)
Thanyaphat SUNGVORNYOTHIN S 10.950 10.500 10.850 9.700 42.000 (39)
Kanpitcha PATANASAK S 12.200 11.350 10.650 7.800 42.000 (39)

15 South African RG Club RSA 30.700 (16) 27.250 (17) 33.100 (14) 27.000 (15) 118.050
Lilica BURGER J 9.300 10.600 11.100 8.850 39.850 (44)
Shannon GARDINER S 10.950 8.150 11.700 8.550 39.350 (47)
Palesa MOHLAMME S 10.450 8.500 10.300 9.600 38.850 (48)

16 RG CUB CUB 28.550 (17) 32.750 (14) 29.350 (17) 26.950 (16) 117.600
Rosaine SANTONJA GOMEZ J 7.850 10.350 8.950 9.350 36.500 (54)
Brenda LEYVA MEJIAS S 8.500 10.950 10.000 7.700 37.150 (53)
Gretel MENDOZA S 12.200 11.450 10.400 9.900 43.950 (35)

17 NZL RG Club NZL 32.450 (15) 28.900 (16) 28.750 (18) 26.050 (17) 116.150
Stella EBERT J 10.550 11.100 10.100 9.100 40.850 (42)
Aya TANAKA-PROBERT S 11.050 8.700 10.600 7.400 37.750 (51)
Grace SCHRODER S 10.850 9.100 8.050 9.550 37.550 (52)

18 Gymnastics Club Piruett EST 23.850 (19) 26.850 (18) 38.400 (7) 19.800 (19) 108.900
Carmen marii AESMA J 12.400 14.050 14.000 12.100 52.550 (17)
Laurabell KABRITS S DNS DNS 12.000 DNS 12.000 (57)
Vasilina KUKSOVA S 11.450 12.800 12.400 7.700 44.350 (33)

19 Crystal RG Club MGL 26.900 (18) 26.500 (19) 30.400 (16) 22.450 (18) 106.250
Sod-od ENKHJIN J 9.800 7.700 12.050 8.700 38.250 (49)
Khishigbayar TEMUULEN S 6.400 7.200 6.950 5.950 26.500 (56)
Khashbat UNDRAM S 10.700 11.600 11.400 7.800 41.500 (41)
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RESULTS

Senior - Qualification
TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Ekaterina VEDENEEVA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 18.300 (1) 17.150 (1) 16.200 (2) 17.050 (1) 68.700
2 Ekaterina SELEZNEVA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 17.600 (2) 16.150 (3) 15.150 (4) 14.900 (4) 63.800
3 Sabina TASHKENBAEVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.450 (4) 16.000 (4) 15.850 (3) 15.900 (2) 63.200
4 Sumire KITA Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 14.600 (9) 16.300 (2) 16.300 (1) 15.850 (3) 63.050
5 Ana luiza FILIORIANU Steaua Bucharest ROU 15.300 (6) 15.750 (6) 13.700 (7) 14.800 (5) 59.550
6 Alexandra KIS MTK Budapest HUN 15.400 (5) 15.800 (5) 12.950 (10) 13.850 (7) 58.000
7 Fanni PIGNICZKI MTK Budapest HUN 14.500 (10) 15.200 (8) 14.300 (5) 13.200 (10) 57.200
8 Hinata ISHII ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 14.800 (8) 15.500 (7) 13.400 (9) 12.500 (16) 56.200
9 Akari DOZONO ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 15.150 (7) 13.650 (15) 13.550 (8) 13.100 (11) 55.450

10 Nurinisso USMANOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 15.750 (3) 13.250 (17) 12.700 (12) 12.700 (14) 54.400
11 Hanako SAKURAI Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 14.050 (11) 14.400 (9) 11.250 (23) 14.450 (6) 54.150
12 Lea TKALTSCHEWITSCH TSV Schmiden GER 13.600 (12) 14.250 (11) 12.550 (14) 13.400 (8) 53.800
13 Amy KWAN Malaysia RG MAS 13.400 (14) 13.500 (16) 14.150 (6) 12.550 (15) 53.600
14 Izzah AMZAN Malaysia RG MAS 12.300 (17) 14.200 (12) 12.100 (17) 12.800 (13) 51.400
15 Katherine UCHIDA Jusco RG Club CAN 12.600 (16) 14.100 (13) 12.200 (16) 12.400 (17) 51.300
16 Laura HALFORD Team Wales GBR 13.450 (13) 14.300 (10) 8.100 (36) 13.350 (9) 49.200
17 Gemma  FRIZELLE Team Wales GBR 12.000 (21) 13.700 (14) 11.150 (25) 10.700 (19) 47.550
18 Emilie SWENSEN Asker NOR 12.150 (20) 12.150 (20) 12.850 (11) 10.300 (21) 47.450
19 Noemi PESCHEL TSV Schmiden GER 11.200 (25) 13.250 (17) 11.200 (24) 11.750 (18) 47.400
20 Anna SEBKOVA SK TART MS Brno CZE 11.200 (25) 10.500 (29) 11.700 (20) 13.100 (11) 46.500
21 Martina GERMANI San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 12.950 (15) 11.450 (24) 12.600 (13) 7.800 (29) 44.800
22 Fanny LUNDE Asker NOR 11.600 (22) 11.650 (22) 11.100 (26) 10.050 (22) 44.400
23 Vasilina KUKSOVA Gymnastics Club Piruett EST 11.450 (24) 12.800 (19) 12.400 (15) 7.700 (32) 44.350
24 Gretel MENDOZA RG CUB CUB 12.200 (18) 11.450 (24) 10.400 (30) 9.900 (23) 43.950
25 Alice maria DAVID Steaua Bucharest ROU 11.600 (22) 12.000 (21) 8.850 (35) 10.350 (20) 42.800
26 Thanyaphat SUNGVORNYOTHIN JINTANA THA 10.950 (28) 10.500 (29) 10.850 (27) 9.700 (25) 42.000
26 Kanpitcha PATANASAK JINTANA THA 12.200 (18) 11.350 (26) 10.650 (28) 7.800 (29) 42.000
28 Khashbat UNDRAM Crystal RG Club MGL 10.700 (31) 11.600 (23) 11.400 (22) 7.800 (29) 41.500
29 Francesca  FERRARI San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 8.700 (35) 10.150 (31) 11.900 (19) 9.800 (24) 40.550
30 Shannon GARDINER South African RG Club RSA 10.950 (28) 8.150 (36) 11.700 (20) 8.550 (28) 39.350
31 Palesa MOHLAMME South African RG Club RSA 10.450 (32) 8.500 (35) 10.300 (31) 9.600 (26) 38.850
32 Martina  SVEDOVA SK TART MS Brno CZE 10.200 (33) 10.550 (28) 9.700 (34) 7.550 (34) 38.000
33 Aya TANAKA-PROBERT NZL RG Club NZL 11.050 (27) 8.700 (34) 10.600 (29) 7.400 (35) 37.750
34 Grace SCHRODER NZL RG Club NZL 10.850 (30) 9.100 (33) 8.050 (37) 9.550 (27) 37.550
35 Brenda LEYVA MEJIAS RG CUB CUB 8.500 (36) 10.950 (27) 10.000 (32) 7.700 (32) 37.150
36 Diana NOSKOVA Jusco RG Club CAN 10.050 (34) 9.750 (32) 9.900 (33) 6.450 (36) 36.150
37 Khishigbayar TEMUULEN Crystal RG Club MGL 6.400 (37) 7.200 (37) 6.950 (38) 5.950 (37) 26.500
38 Laurabell KABRITS Gymnastics Club Piruett EST DNS DNS 12.000 (18) DNS 12.000
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RESULTS

Junior - Qualification
TOKYO GYMNASIUM

Rank Gymnast Club Nat Total

1 Takhmina IKROMOVA Garmonia Elit UZB 13.950 (1) 15.300 (2) 14.400 (1) 13.750 (1) 57.400
2 Denisa MAILAT Steaua Bucharest ROU 13.750 (2) 15.750 (1) 13.750 (3) 11.350 (7) 54.600
3 Jia wen NG Malaysia RG MAS 13.350 (4) 13.400 (7) 13.500 (4) 12.550 (2) 52.800
4 Carmen marii AESMA Gymnastics Club Piruett EST 12.400 (6) 14.050 (4) 14.000 (2) 12.100 (3) 52.550
5 Alina CHAMZINA SK TART MS Brno CZE 13.600 (3) 13.650 (6) 12.400 (8) 12.050 (4) 51.700
6 Tomoko UEMATSU Angel R.G.Kagawa Nittyu JPN 12.700 (5) 14.500 (3) 12.950 (6) 11.250 (8) 51.400
7 Anna JUHASZ MTK Budapest HUN 12.150 (10) 13.800 (5) 13.200 (5) 10.750 (11) 49.900
8 Martina BRAMBILLA San Giorgio 79 Desio ITA 12.350 (7) 12.000 (10) 11.950 (11) 11.900 (5) 48.200
9 Nanako TAMURA ADACHI RG CLUB JPN 11.350 (11) 12.700 (8) 12.300 (9) 11.550 (6) 47.900

10 Sophie CRANE Jusco RG Club CAN 12.250 (9) 11.200 (12) 12.500 (7) 10.100 (13) 46.050
11 Elizaveta IAMPOLSKAIA Rythmo-Cats Club GR LUX 10.100 (15) 12.300 (9) 11.000 (14) 10.650 (12) 44.050
12 Piyada PEERAMATUKORN JINTANA THA 12.350 (7) 9.400 (18) 10.900 (15) 11.000 (10) 43.650
13 Anna STOYANOVA Asker NOR 10.900 (13) 10.750 (15) 10.500 (16) 11.100 (9) 43.250
14 Stella EBERT NZL RG Club NZL 10.550 (14) 11.100 (13) 10.100 (17) 9.100 (16) 40.850
15 Lilica BURGER South African RG Club RSA 9.300 (17) 10.600 (16) 11.100 (13) 8.850 (17) 39.850
16 Emeli ERBES TSV Schmiden GER 8.150 (18) 10.800 (14) 11.400 (12) 9.350 (14) 39.700
17 Lavinia BAILEY Team Wales GBR 11.050 (12) 11.600 (11) 8.300 (19) 8.600 (19) 39.550
18 Sod-od ENKHJIN Crystal RG Club MGL 9.800 (16) 7.700 (19) 12.050 (10) 8.700 (18) 38.250
19 Rosaine SANTONJA GOMEZ RG CUB CUB 7.850 (19) 10.350 (17) 8.950 (18) 9.350 (14) 36.500
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